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Atleta

Kevin Gonzéalez De
Zarate

Pello Elorduy Ibarzabal
Ruben Gomez Crespo

Cayetano Martinez De
Irujo

Alvaro Gonzalez De
Zarate

Sofia Dolegowski

Sofia Castellanos Iriarte

Mariano Martinez
Bastida

Jesus Garmendia
Echevarria

Paloma Barcelo

Elena Appendino
Maria Gil Diaz

Otti Verdu Vidal
Castora Ortiz Aguera
Laura Roquet Puignero

Ivan Serrano Saez

VLC VLL BCN

37.0 37.0 12.0 33.0

31.0 40.0 31.0 40.0

29.0 35.0 34.0 30.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0

0.0 10.5 25.0 34.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 220

32.0 15.0 13.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 37.0

40.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 250

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

16.0 30.0 32.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 240

0.0 00 0.0 0.0

33.0 0.0 36.0 0.0

340 340 0.0 0.0
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HRS GlJ

34.0

32.0

36.0

29.0

31.0

28.0

24.0

0.0

0.0

26.0

23.0

0.0

0.0

37.0

0.0

0.0
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SEV

45.0

0.0

25.5

49.5

0.0

48.0

13.5

60.0

54.0

33.0

55.5

0.0

52.5

36.0

0.0

0.0

Total

186.0

174.0

164.0

106.5

100.5

98.0

97.5

97.0

94.0

84.0

78.5

78.0

76.5

73.0

69.0

68.0
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VLC VLL BCN HRS

Rk CA Atleta

17 Agusti Sastre Caballero 24.0 0.0
18 Z;%‘;gﬁ:arez Buylla 50 270
19 mim Lucas Lopez Benito 0.0 19.0
19 \ Pablo Dominguez Pifidn 0.0 0.0
21 mwim Celia Cobo Teran 0.0 17.0
22 Carla Alonso Benito 0.0 33.0
> B Javie.rJose Mateos 300 0.0

Rodriguez

24  Ismael Garcia Rogue 0.0 0.0
25 E= Andrea Fraguas Garcia 35.0 0.0
26 == Alfons Roquet Puignero  26.0 0.0
26 Pablo Santiago Artime 0.0 16.0
28 Javier Gutiérrez Rilo 0.0 24.0
29 == Lua Onraita Ezquerra 0.0 10.5
30 K&l Luis Ortiz Aguera 0.0 0.0
31 = Carlos Lange Fraile 0.0 0.0
32 = Carlos Bosch Cebrian 0.0 0.0
33 == Patricia Astiz Camara 20.0 0.0
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0.0
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31.0
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0.0

0.0
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0.0

11.0

13.0

27.0

40.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

20.0

22.0

35.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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SEV Total
0.0 65.0
24.0 62.0
0.0 58.0
0.0 58.0
0.0 57.0
0.0 56.0
0.0 56.0
51.0 51.0
0.0 50.0
0.0 495
13.5 495
0.0 46.0
0.0 455
30.0 45.0
42.0 42.0
40.5 40.5
0.0 37.0
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Atleta
Carlos Zarate Posadas

Sergio Alvarez Moya

Gonzalo de Almeida
Barradas

Almudena Terrasa Moll
Imma Roquet Autonell
Maria Garcia Prida
Manuel Movellan Haya
Salvador Astolfi Nufiez
Jorge Juan Ruiz Ramirez
Paola Alea Caballero

Juan Riva Gil

Carmen Mateos de
Urbina

Rafa Iribarren Baptista
Diana Piera Salamero
Garazi Landeta Smith
Ibone Ibafiez Aldecoa

Olivia Alvarez Garcia

VLC VLL BCN HRS Gl)
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0.0

0.0
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0.0
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SEV Total

9.0 0.0 37.0

0.0 0.0 37.0

0.0 0.0 36.0

0.0 345 345

0.0 0.0 33.0

33.0 0.0 33.0

2000 0.0 0.0 32.0
320 0.0 0.0 32.0
0.0 31.5 315

0.0 0.0 31.0

30.0 0.0 30.0

0.0 285 1285

14.0 135 27.5

0.0 0.0 27.0

0.0 0.0 26.0

0.0 0.0 25.0

25.0 0.0 25.0

0.0
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Rk CA Atleta VLC VLL BCN HRS GIj SEV Total
51 Carlos Calvo Jimenez 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 13.5 245

Pablo Garcia-Gallardo

52 g 00 230 00 00 0.0 0.0 23.0
Garcia
Covadonga Lépez-

53 0.0 21.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 21.0
Belmonte
Maria Garcia-Pertusa

53 i 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0
Bodega

lina Vill

55 [ Corolina Villanueva 0.0 200 00 00 00 00 20.0
Suarez

56 Jaime Astolfi Lopez 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 195 195
Gerardo Menendez

57 . 190 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 19.0
Mieres

57 BE cCarlos Garcia Sanchez 00 00 19.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.0

57 Pablo Valle Espinedo 00 00 0.0 190 0.0 0.0 19.0

60 K&l Ana Mateos Bernaldez 0.0 00 00 180 0.0 0.0 18.0
Alejandro Entrecanales

60 M 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 180 18.0
Marsans
Pilar Lucrecia Cordon

60 K 0.0 0.0 180 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0
Muro

60 == Maria Xercavins Gimeno 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0

64 P& Daniel Martinez Ricart 170 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.0

== Alejandro Fernandez
65  mmiem 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 16.0

Sanchez
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Atleta VLC
Francisco de Asis Arango 0.0
Lasaosa '
Miguel Honrubia Alvarifio 0.0
Valentina Albanell

14.0
Almagro
Luis Plaza Vidal 0.0
Joaquin Tinao Perez- 0.0
Miravete '
Enrique Camiruaga 0.0
Rueda '
Pedro Fernando Mateos
) 0.0
Rodriguez
Mario Pena Sanchez 0.0
David Uson Olaso 12.0
Maria Gene Casanovas 11.0
M2 Luisa Sanchez
. 0.0
Arguelles
Aitana Regil Cuiarro 0.0
Jesus Gonzalez Ayarra 0.0

VLL BCN HRS Gl

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

13.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

9.0

9.0
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0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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SEV Total
150 0.0 0.0 15.0
140 0.0 0.0 14.0
0.0 00 0.0 14.0
0.0 0.0 135 135
0.0 0.0 135 135
0.0 00 0.0 13.0
13.0 0.0 0.0 13.0
0.0 12.0 0.0 12.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0
0.0 10.0 0.0 10.0
00 00 00 90
00 00 00 90
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